Te Puni Kokiri
Huitanguru 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Whanau Ora

7/02/2025

13/02/2025

14/02/2025

19/02/2025

19/02/2025

20/02/2025

21/02/2025

20/02/2025

27/02/2025

28/02/2025

Weekly Report

Weekly Report

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Weekly Report

Weekly Report

Aide Memoire

TPK-
71820

TPK-
71837

TPK-
71873

TPK-
71831

TPK-
71879

TPK-
71856

TPK-
71894

TPK-
71870

TPK-
71890

TPK-
71907

[UNCLASSIFIED]

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 10 February 2025

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 17 February 2025

[Joint with Te Kawa Mataaho] Update on the
Public Service system response to the Inquiry
into the Protection of Personal Information

March Baseline Update 2025 - draft letter for
review

Title withheld

Schedule of Contingent Assets and Liabilities as
at 31 Hakihea 2024

Title withheld

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 24 February 2025

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 03 Pouttterangi 2025

Ministerial Priorities Workstream update

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.

[UNCLASSIFIED]



