## [UNCLASSIFIED]

Te Puni Kōkiri Huitanguru 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Whānau Ora

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
7/02/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71820	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 10 February 2025
13/02/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71837	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 17 February 2025
14/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71873	[Joint with Te Kawa Mataaho] Update on the Public Service system response to the Inquiry into the Protection of Personal Information
19/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71831	March Baseline Update 2025 - draft letter for review
19/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71879	Title withheld
20/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71856	Schedule of Contingent Assets and Liabilities as at 31 Hakihea 2024
21/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71894	Title withheld
20/02/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71870	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 24 February 2025
27/02/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71890	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 03 Poutūterangi 2025
28/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71907	Ministerial Priorities Workstream update

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.